
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 24/11/25
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 24/11/2529

INTERNAL

24970   1246428.2  325127595.90

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ASLAM TEA & TRADING           
Ahmed Tea House. Srimongal    
Atiq Tea Supplier.            
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG  
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMAL TEA HOUSE.SREEMANGAL.   
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
KAMAL TEA & TRADING           
Lipton Teas & Infusions(BD)Ltd
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
NISHITA FOODS                 
Olympic Milk Food Pack. Ind.  
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
RUBY TEA STORE                
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
SUPREME TEA                   
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
Tata Consumer Product (BD) LTD
UTTARA CHA CO                 
ZIKU TEA STORE.               
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NAME OF BUYERS 

      997.0
   339480.3
    11234.5
    11243.0
     1248.5
      999.0
      499.0
     7493.2
     3993.5
     6496.0
     2496.0
     4487.0
    28938.0
    19466.0
     4494.0
    19473.0
     2244.0
   340822.1
      499.0
     2993.2
     4740.0
     3996.0
      999.5
    69904.0
    18238.0
     9237.0
     7033.0
   172453.1
    17229.5
     8991.0
     4493.0
    18488.0
      499.5
     8676.3
     8492.0
    13236.5
      500.0
      997.6
     1997.0
      500.0
    49950.4
     3995.0
     8689.5
     2997.0
      499.0

QTY/KGS

    264208.00
  89641893.40
   2998397.50
   2942422.00
    340092.00
    243278.00
    149700.00
   1972725.00
   1029836.00
   1670716.00
    651953.00
   1156821.00
   7379127.00
   4837997.00
   1112504.00
   5256556.00
    572969.00
  87320120.50
    108283.00
    733873.50
   1251190.00
   1107894.00
    277355.00
  18040647.00
   4533728.50
   2429681.00
   1805450.00
  45401211.60
   4560377.00
   2528968.50
   1236537.00
   4798654.00
    146353.50
   2254222.70
   2321815.00
   3673267.00
    126500.00
    244412.00
    486284.00
    140000.00
  13234727.20
   1019009.00
   2144401.50
    859682.50
    121756.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES



NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   2PRINT ON: 24/11/25
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 24/11/2529

24970   1246428.2  325127595.90GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  48769139.40


